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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

ARENAS Albert SPA 144 25 25 - 20 25 11 - 13 - 16 91
OGURA Ai JPN 131 16 20 - 16 13 16 20 16 5 7 22 13 13
VIETTI Celestino ITA 126 0 11 16 3 11 25 - 20 8 25 73 18 5
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 115 1 16 6 8 9 20 10 5 20 20 -4 29 11
MCPHEE John GBR 109 20 - 20 11 16 - 25 6 - - 115 35 6
MASIA Jaume SPA 108 13 6 - - 20 2 9 11 9 13 256 36 1
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 89 6 10 10 10 7 8 - 10 3 9 167 55 19
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 83 11 8 25 - 6 9 16 - - - 88 61 6
BINDER Darryn RSA 82 - 0 13 4 10 10 - - 25 - 209 62 1
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 77 10 9 11 0 5 13 11 4 6 8 -10 67 5
FENATI Romano ITA 70 0 3 4 7 0 0 8 25 10 - 1311 74 7
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 69 7 - - 25 0 5 7 - 16 3 612 75 1
ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 56 9 1 9 9 2 - 13 3 0 - 1013 88 13
MIGNO Andrea ITA 47 0 13 0 2 4 3 6 8 - 11 -14 97 9
GARCIA Sergio SPA 37 5 0 8 0 0 6 0 0 13 5 015 107 10
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 33 - 7 1 13 0 0 5 0 7 - 016 111 4
NEPA Stefano ITA 26 0 4 2 6 1 7 2 1 2 1 017 118 7
TOBA Kaito JPN 24 2 0 5 5 0 - 0 7 0 - 518 120 2
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 23 0 5 - 0 3 - - 2 0 10 319 121 1
ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 23 4 0 - 1 8 - 0 9 - 0 120 121 0
SALAC Filip CZE 20 8 - - 0 - 4 0 0 4 4 021 124 3
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 16 3 2 - - 0 0 - - 11 - 022 128 4
TATAY Carlos SPA 14 0 - 3 0 0 0 1 0 - 6 423 130 2
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 13 0 0 7 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 024 131 1
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 5 0 - 0 - 0 - 3 0 0 2 025 139 8

Alcañiz, Sunday, October 18, 2020 Page 1 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2020

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GRAN PREMIO MICHELIN® DE ARAGÓN

Results and timing service provided by 

5077 m.

MotorLand Aragón

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

1771 20 6 - 25 20 7 16 11 25 16 31LEOPARD RACING
1732 - 24 16 5 15 28 6 28 8 36 74 4SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1703 25 29 2 26 26 18 2 14 2 17 97 3SOLUNION ASPAR TEAM MOTO3
1354 9 16 6 8 9 24 10 5 24 24 -42 35RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
1335 19 10 20 9 7 13 24 7 6 8 1044 2KÖMMERLING GRESINI MOTO3
1316 16 20 - 16 13 16 20 16 5 7 246 2HONDA TEAM ASIA
1167 11 15 26 13 6 9 21 - 7 - 861 15SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1138 8 10 15 15 7 8 - 17 3 9 2164 3RED BULL KTM AJO
1099 20 - 20 11 16 - 25 6 - - 1168 4PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

HONDA 2361 20 20 25 25 20 20 25 16 20 20 25

KTM 2322 25 25 16 20 25 25 6 20 25 25 204 4
HUSQVARNA 743 3 3 4 7 - - 8 25 11 - 13162 158

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

BALTUS Barry BEL 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 026 144 5
KUNII Yuki JPN 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 027 144 0
DUPASQUIER Jason SWI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 028 144 0
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 -29 144 0
PIZZOLI Davide ITA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - - 030 144 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 031 144 0
GEIGER Dirk GER 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -32 144 0
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8610 3 5 4 7 - - 8 25 21 - 1391 23STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM
8211 - - 13 4 10 10 - - 25 - 2095 4CIP GREEN POWER
5012 5 - 15 - - 7 4 - 14 5 -127 32ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
4613 4 5 - 1 11 - - 11 - 10 4131 4RED BULL KTM TECH 3
1414 - - 3 - - - 1 - - 6 4163 32REALE AVINTIA MOTO3

515 - - - - - - 3 - - 2 -172 9BOE SKULL RIDER FACILE ENERGY
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